
 LIVE SCHEDULE - GENERAL STUDIES for Punjab PCS - 2024 - Live Classes @ 3:00 pm
Date Day Subject Topic

14-11-2023 Tuesday History Ancient History
15-11-2023 Wednesday History Medieval History
16-11-2023 Thursday History Sikkhism
17-11-2023 Friday History Maharaja Ranjit Singh
18-11-2023 Saturday History Modern History
19-11-2023 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
20-11-2023 Monday History Socio-Religious Reforms Movements + Freedom Fighter
21-11-2023 Tuesday Geography Geography of Punjab - 1
22-11-2023 Wednesday Geography Geography of Punjab - 2
23-11-2023 Thursday Economy Economy of Punjab - 1
24-11-2023 Friday Economy Economy of Punjab - 2
25-11-2023 Saturday History Chandigarh & after Independence
26-11-2023 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
27-11-2023 Monday Society & Culture Society & Culture - 1
28-11-2023 Tuesday Society & Culture Society & Culture - 2
29-11-2023 Wednesday Misscellaneous General Forts of STATE & Miscellaneous
30-11-2023 Thursday Test & Doubt Session PYQs + Test + Doubts Concluding Class


